
Kanniyakumari - Varanasi Special Fare Kashi Tamil Sangamam Special (via Chennai Egmore)/06103XX - Exp -
SR 

CAPE/Kanniyakumari to BSB/Varanasi Junction 
55h 35m - 2956 km - 26 halts - Departs Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CAPE Kanniyakumari 20:55 0 1 0 47 30 SR
2 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 21:15 21:20 5m 0 1 16 52 11 SR
3 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 22:45 22:50 5m 0 1 89 74 38 SR
4 CVP Kovilpatti 23:43 23:45 2m 0 1 154 72 90 SR
5 SRT Satur 00:03 00:05 2m 0 2 176 70 SR
6 VPT Virudunagar Junction 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 203 47 101 SR
7 MDU Madurai Junction 01:25 01:30 5m 0 2 246 58 133 SR
8 DG Dindigul Junction 02:35 02:40 5m 0 2 308 57 280 SR
9 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
04:20 04:30 10m 0 2 403 44 86 SR

10 TJ Thanjavur Junction 05:38 05:40 2m 0 2 452 49 57 SR
11 KMU Kumbakonam 06:28 06:30 2m 0 2 492 32 32 SR
12 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 07:28 07:30 2m 0 2 523 43 13 SR
13 SY Sirkazhi 07:58 08:00 2m 0 2 543 57 6 SR
14 CDM Chidambaram 08:18 08:20 2m 0 2 560 61 5 SR
15 CUPJ Cuddalore Port Junction 08:58 09:00 2m 0 2 599 37 2 SR
16 VM Villupuram Junction 10:15 10:20 5m 0 2 645 79 43 SR
17 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 11:38 11:40 2m 0 2 748 62 40 SR
18 TBM Tambaram 12:10 12:12 2m 0 2 779 39 33 SR
19 MS Chennai Egmore 12:50 13:10 20m 0 2 804 65 10 SR
20 BZA Vijayawada Junction 19:50 20:00 10m 0 2 1239 73 19 SCR
21 WL Warangal 22:50 22:52 2m 0 2 1446 53 271 SCR
22 BPQ Balharshah 03:25 03:30 5m 0 3 1689 38 346 CR
23 NGP Nagpur Junction 09:00 09:10 10m 0 3 1898 51 309 CR
24 ET Itarsi Junction 15:00 15:10 10m 0 3 2196 51 329 WCR
25 JBP Jabalpur 20:00 20:10 10m 0 3 2441 46 411 WCR
26 KTE Katni Junction 22:08 22:10 2m 0 3 2531 132 381 WCR
27 MKP Manikpur Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 0 3 2707 58 243 NCR
28 BSB Varanasi Junction 04:30 0 4 2956 - 77 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (10:53)

May 12 2024 (10:53)

1

1


